
 

 
4.4 MAINTENANCE

4.4.1 PERCENTAGE EXPENDITURE INCURRED ON MAINTENANCE OF PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND
ACADEMIC SUPPORT FACILITIES EXCLUDING

 
 

HEAD OF 
EXPENDITURE (FOR

EX. REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE)

Contingency 

 

MAINTENANCE OF CAMPUS INFRASTRUCTURE 
4.4.1 PERCENTAGE EXPENDITURE INCURRED ON MAINTENANCE OF PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND

FACILITIES EXCLUDING SALARY COMPONENT, DURING THE

YEAR 2019-2020 
EXPENDITURE (FOR 

EX. REPAIR AND 
MAINTENANCE) 

ITEM OF EXPENDITURE 
(FOR EX. AMC FOR LAB 

EQUIPMENT AND 
COMPUTERS, GARDEN MAINTENANCE ETC.) 

AMOUNT
(INR

Toner Refilling  
Toner Drum 
Printer Repairing Panasonic Scanner Change  
Toner Refilling  
Printer Roll Change 
Printer Blade Change  
Toner Drum Change 
Computer Installation  
Toner Refilling  
Toner Refilling  
Samsung Printer Repairing 
Samsung Toner Drum 
Samsung Roller Change 
Wiper Bladge  
Camera PCR Change  
Toner Refilling  
Toner Drum 
CCTV Camera DVR Service 
HP Printer Repairing 
Computer Service & Repairing 
Samsung Printer Repairing 
Toner Refilling  
Toner Drum 
Camera Repairing 

4.4.1 PERCENTAGE EXPENDITURE INCURRED ON MAINTENANCE OF PHYSICAL FACILITIES AND 
THE LAST FIVE YEARS 

AMOUNT 
(INR IN LAKHS) 

0.0022
0.0035
0.0095
0.0067
0.0019
0.0013
0.0035
0.0063

0.005
0.0099
0.0095
0.0035
0.0025
0.0017

0.001
0.005

0.0035
0.0065

0.009
0.0048
0.0095

0.003
0.003

0.0095



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Non  Contingency

  

Toner Refilling  
Toner Drum 
Fuser Repairing 
Computer Repairing 
Printer Repairing Gear Sort Change 
Computer Installation  

Contingency Quickheal Security Antivirus 3 PCs 
Digital Camera Repairing 
Total 

0.005
0.0035
0.0093
0.0085
0.0097

0.009
0.0295

0.012
0.2083
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